
Dragons

Date Day Time Class Event Category Div Course Hcap Class Flag SSI Safet Cat Race Num Host Club
6/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Beachcomber Spring Aggregate - Viking Trophy Series C D 7 1,2
6/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 1,2
6/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Sturrock Cup Series Series C D 7 1,2

13/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Beachcomber Spring Aggregate - Viking Trophy Series C D 7 3,4
13/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 3,4
13/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Sturrock Cup Series Series C D 7 3,4
20/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Beachcomber Spring Aggregate - Viking Trophy Series C D 7 5,6
20/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 5,6
20/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Robstan Trophy Series Series C D 7 1,2
27/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Beachcomber Spring Aggregate - Viking Trophy Series C D 7 7,8
27/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 7,8
27/11/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Robstan Trophy Series Series C D 7 3,4
4/12/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 9,10
4/12/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Robstan Trophy Series Series C D 7 5,6

11/12/2021 Saturday All Day OTB George Mac 
12/12/2021 Sunday All Day OTB George Mac 
18/12/2021 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 11,12
26/01/2022 Wednesday All Day Holiday Australia Day
29/01/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons EA Franklin Memorial Trophy Series C D 7 1,2
29/01/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 13,14
5/02/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons EA Franklin Memorial Trophy Series C D 7 3,4
5/02/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 15,16

12/02/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons JJ Savage Cup Regatta C D 7
13/02/2022 Sunday 1340 Dragons JJ Savage Cup Regatta C D 7
19/02/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons EA Franklin Memorial Trophy Series C D 7 5,6
19/02/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 17,18
26/02/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons EA Franklin Memorial Trophy Series C D 7 7,8
26/02/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 19,20
5/03/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons EA Franklin Memorial Trophy Series C D 7 9,10
5/03/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 23,24

11/03/2022 Friday Charles Stephenson Regatta Regatta Metung YC
12/03/2022 Saturday Charles Stephenson Regatta Regatta Metung YC
12/03/2022 Saturday All Day Holiday Labour Day Weekend
19/03/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 25,26
19/03/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Richardson Cup Series C D 7 1,2
26/03/2022 Saturday Dragons Training Day
2/04/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 27,28
2/04/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Richardson Cup Series C D 7 3,4
9/04/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 29,30
9/04/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Richardson Cup Series C D 7 5,6

15/04/2022 Friday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
16/04/2022 Saturday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
17/04/2022 Sunday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
18/04/2022 Monday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
16/04/2022 Saturday Easter Regatta & National Dragon challenge for Female Skipper Gippsland Lakes YC
17/04/2022 Sunday Easter Regatta & National Dragon challenge for Female Skipper Gippsland Lakes YC
18/04/2022 Monday Easter Regatta & National Dragon challenge for Female Skipper Gippsland Lakes YC
23/04/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 33,34
23/04/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Richardson Cup Series C D 7 7,8
30/04/2022 Saturday 1030 Cerberus Race 7
7/05/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 35,36
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7/05/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons May Series Series C D 7 1,2
14/05/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 37,38
14/05/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons May Series Series C D 7 3,4
21/05/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 39,40
21/05/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons May Series Series C D 7 5,6
28/05/2022 Saturday 1340 Dragons Keith Storey Trophy Series Agg C D 7 41,42
28/05/2022 Saturday Dragons Dragon Long Race - End of season 1
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